
Vieta

VĀRDS UZVĀRDS kom 1.POSMS 2.POSMS 3.POSMS 4.POSMS 5.POSMS Punkti

M0

Rūdolfs Lapels TC2 - - - - - 0

Raivo Strauts DM - - 0

Līva Rasa Nusbauma TC1 - 0

0

0

M1

1. Dominiks Dargis TC2 9 15 15 8 15 62

2. Kārlis Bērziņš TC1 15 12 8 15 9 59

3. Tomass Pekuss TC1 10 7 12 10 12 51

4. Mārtiņš Bērziņš TC1 5 10 7 12 8 42

5. Andrejs Bičāns DM 7 10 9 10 36

6. Artis Platacis JR 12 9 9 30

7. Emīls Jānis Nusbaums TC1 2 5 0 7 7 21

8. Kristīne Daņiļevska JR 0 6 0 6 6 18

9. Matīss Apsīts AP 8 8 16

10. Sofija Timofejeva JR 1 4 6 11

11. Alise Apsīte AP 6 6 augstāka vieta posmā
12. Ivars Kronbergs DM 3 3 0 6

13. Mareks Ponomarjovs TC2 4 4

14. 0

15. 0

16. 0

17. 0

M2

1. Artūrs Daņiļevskis TC1 12 15 12 12 15 66

2. Ralfs Mikuss Volkovs JR 15 12 10 10 10 57

3. Solvija Cera TC2 10 15 15 12 52

4. Arsēnijs Šestakovs DM 9 9 9 9 36

5. Artjoms Šestakovs DM 10 10

6. Edgars Lielgalvis TC2 9 9

7. Mareks Bočkarevs DM 8

0

KARTKĀRS KADETS
1. Tomass Pekuss TC0 15 15 15 12 12 69

2. Dominiks Dargis TC2 10 8 10 10 15 53

3. Rūdolfs Lapels TC2 7 9 9 15 9 49 augstāka vieta posmā
4. Emīls Jānis Nusbaums TC1 9 12 12 9 7 49

5. Andrejs Bičāns DM 5 7 8 10 30
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6. Kristīne Daņiļevska JR 2 6 6 7 8 29

7. Artis Platacis JR 12 10 5 27

8. Līva Rasa Nusbauma TC1 4 5 4 6 6 25

9. Sofija Timofejeva JR 3 7 8 18

10. Matīss Apsīts AP 8 4 12

11. Alise Apsīte AP 5 5

12. Raivo Strauts DM 3 3

13. Ivars Kronbergs DM 0 0

14. 0

15. 0

16. 0

17. 0

18. 0

19.

KARTKARI 

1. Artūrs Daņiļevskis TC1 15 12 10 15 15 67

2. Ralfs Mikuss Volkovs JR 12 15 12 9 12 60

3. Arsēnijs Šestakovs DM 10 15 12 9 46

4. Edgars Lielgalvis TC2 10 9 7 5 10 41

5. Solvija Cera TC2 9 9 10 8 36

6. Patrīcija Sakoviča TC2 7 8 5 6 7 33

7. Mārtiņš Bērziņs TC1 5 8 8 6 27

8. Kārlis Bērziņš TC1 6 6 7 5 24

9. Mareks Ponomarjovs TC2 8 8

10. Austris Cers TC2 7 7

11. 0

12 0

KARIOLLI

1. Darjus Dargis TC2 15 15 15 15 60

1 Edgars Lielgalvis TC2 15 15 15 15 60

2. Arsēnijs Šestakovs DM 12 12 10 12 46

2. Andrejs Bičāns DM 10 12 22

Mareks Bočkarevs DM 12 12

Artjoms Šestakovs DM 12 12

3. Artūrs Daņiļevskis JR 10 10 12 10 42

3 Ralfs Mikuss Volkovs JR 10 10 12 10 42

4. Audrjus Dargis TC2 9 9 18

4. Toms Bondars TC2 9 9 18

5. Georgijs Daņiļevskis TC1 0 0 0

5. Artjoms Šestakovs TC1 0 0 0

6. 0

6. 0

7. 0

7. 0

7. 0

Pilots


